
Haridwar - Delhi Kanwar Mela Special (UnReserved)/04060XX - Exp - NR 
HW/Haridwar to DLI/Old Delhi Junction 

8h 25m - 249 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HW Haridwar 06:45 0 1 0 34 314 NR
2 JWP Jwalapur 06:52 06:54 2m 0 1 4 37 291 NR
3 RK Roorkee 07:55 07:57 2m 0 1 42 26 269 NR
4 MOZ Muzaffarnagar 11:10 11:12 2m 0 1 125 58 247 NR
5 KAT Khatauli 11:35 11:37 2m 0 1 148 17 242 NR
6 MUT Meerut Cantt. 13:18 13:20 2m 0 1 177 120 230 NR
7 MDNR Modinagar 13:32 13:34 2m 0 1 201 46 222 NR
8 MUD Muradnagar 13:47 13:49 2m 0 1 211 26 221 NR
9 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 14:30 14:32 2m 0 1 228 37 217 NR
10 SBB Sahibabad Junction 14:43 14:44 1m 0 1 235 47 206 NR
11 DSA Delhi Shahdara Junction 14:53 14:55 2m 0 1 242 26 213 NR
12 DLI Old Delhi Junction 15:10 0 1 249 - 219 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 10 2024 (10:36)

May 10 2024 (10:36)

1

1


